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111
112
113
114
115
116
122
123
124
125
126
133
134
135
136
144
145
146
155
156
166
222
223
224
225
226
233
234
235
236
244
245
246
255
256
266
333
334
335
336
344
345
346
355
356
366
444
445
446
455
456
466
555
556
566
666

(o e

49 Acres

54-40

Al and George
Alan Frew

Alanis Morissette
An April March
Ashley Maclsaac & Mary Jane Lamond
Barenaked Ladies
Bass is Base

Bif Naked

Blue Rodeo
Bryan Adams
Celine Dion

Chilly Gonzales
Crash Test Dummies
Crash Vegas
Delerium

Dream Warriors
Dubmatique
Econoline Crush
Esthero

Ginger

Glass Tiger
Grapes of Wrath
Great Big Sea
Intermix

Jaymz Bee and the Royal Jelly Orchestra

Jet Fuel

k.d. lang

Kim Stockwood

Kon Kan

Lava Hay

Lawrence Gowan
Lazarazu

Leonard Cohen

Leslie Spit Treeo

Love Inc

Meryn Cadell

Moist

Neil Leyton

Odds

One 2 One

Randy Bachman & Young & Timmins
Rheostatics

Sarah McLachlan
Shadowy Men on a Shadowy Planet
Shania Twain
Skydiggers

Sloan

Spirit of the West
Stompin' Tom Connors
Susan Aglukark

Tal Bachman

Tragically Hip

Waltons

Wild Strawberries

LockdownLudonaut.com

SONG

Comfortable Day

Nice to Luv You

The Least Machiavellian
So Blind

Hand in My Pocket
Scarlett Bliss

Sleepy Maggie

Call and Answer

Diamond Dreams
Spaceman

Somebody Waits

Back to You

Les Derniers Seront les Premiers
Let's Groove Again

The Ghosts that Haunt Me
On and On (Lodestar)
Euphoria (Firefly)

My Definition of a Boombastic Jazz Style

Soul Pleureur

All That You Are

That Girl

Solid Ground

My Town

| Am Here

Ordinary Day

Cum and Get It

The Safety Dance

Hang On Here We Go
Constant Craving

12 Years Old

Time

Find My Way

Dancing on My Own Ground
Scatterbugs

Waiting for the Miracle
Happy

Here Comes the Sunshine
Inventory

Breathe

Fires of the Heart

Truth Untold

I'll Walk Away

Prairie Town

Claire

Drawn to the Rhythm
Having an Average Weekend
When

| Will Give You Everything
Everything You've Done Wrong
Political (Go Figure)

Believe in Your Country

O Siem

She's So High

Courage (for Hugh MacLennan)
The Living Room

Bet You Think I'm Lonely
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http://lockdownludonaut.com/

